PORTWEST

FT32 - Composite KPU and Mesh Trainer
S1PS ESD SR FO

Collection: CompositeLite Ultra
Range: Foot Protection
Material Upper: KPU + Mesh
Material Outsole: PU/PU
Outer Carton: 6

Product information

This safety trainer offers a composite toecap, puncture resistant textile
midsole and dual density PU/PU outsole for superior grip and energy
absorption. The upper is made from a combination of KPU and mesh fabric,
with a padded collar for added comfort.

CompositeLite Ultra
Ideal for construction, utilities and public services. Unrivalled protection,
comfort, support and style that won't let you down.

Foot Protection
Innovation, design, styling and quality components define the Portwest
foot protection collection.

Features

- Direct injected mesh with KPU Cage, providing strength and

Standards breathability

EN ISO 20345:2022 +A1:2024 S1PS

- Quick release wire lace fastening system, engineered to give an overall
IEC 61340-5-1:2016

secure fit
- Padded collar for added comfort
- Back pull-tab for ease of getting onto the foot
- Superbly cushioned comfort foot bed reducing foot fatigue
- Slip resistant outsole
- Fuel and oil resistant outsole
- Composite toe cap
- Pierce resistant composite midsole
- Energy absorbing seat region

- Anti-static footwear
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Commodity Code: 6402990500

Test House

Cert No: 0598/PPE/24/3871

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FT32BKB35
FT32BKB36
FT32BKB37
FT32BKB38
FT32BKB39
FT32BKB40
FT32BKB41

FT32BKB42
FT32BKB43
FT32BKB44
FT32BKB45
FT32BKB46
FT32BKB47
FT32BKB48

Colour

Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue
Black/Blue

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
1.1560
1.2450
1.3170
1.2830
1.2600
1.3610
1.4420
1.4670
1.4710
1.5230
1.5200
1.5870

Cubic(m?®)
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0680
0.0605
0.0605
0.0605
0.0622
0.0622
0.0622

EAN13

5036108495757
5036108495764
5036108428557
5036108428564
5036108428571
5036108428588
5036108428595
5036108428601
5036108428618
5036108428625
5036108428632
5036108428649
5036108428656
5036108428663

GTIN/DUN14

15036108982278
15036108982285
15036108915382
15036108915399
15036108915405
15036108915412
15036108915429
15036108915436
15036108915443
15036108915450
15036108915467
15036108915474
15036108915481
15036108915498




